Uniclass L7534
Manufacture controlled to ISO9001
CABINET & TWIN FANS
FOR INDUSTRIAL / COMMERCIAL USE
• "QSS" Quiet Duct Centrifugal - Single Fan
• "QST"  Quiet Duct Centrifugal - Twin Fan
• "EM" Roof Centrifugal - Single Fan
• "EMT"  Roof Centrifugal -  Twin Fan

Kw
FLC
amps
SC
amps
Speed
rpm
Speed Controller Sound
Level
dB A
at 3m
Sound Power Levels dB
Mid Octave Bands (Hz)
ins cm Electronic Transformer 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
QSS125 5 12 0.135 0.63 1.6 2000 QE1.5 QA1.4 28 66 64 62 59 56 54 55 52
QSS150 6 15 0.135 0.63 1.6 2000 QE1.5 QA1.4 28 66 64 62 59 56 54 55 52
QSS200 8 20 0.19 0.85 2.2 1250 QE1.5 QA1.4 32 72 67 68 66 69 63 61 59
QSS250 10 25 0.37 3.6 11.2 1450 QE6 QA5 37 77 73 71 72 74 71 69 64
QSS315 12 31 0.37 3.85 12 1400 QE6 QA5 40 73 75 76 76 76 73 69 61
QSS400 16 40 0.55 5.1 12.8 1400 QE6 QA7 42 77 77 78 76 78 75 73 66
QSS500 20 50 0.59 6.8 17.0 880 QE8 QA7 42 77 77 78 76 78 75 73 66
“QSS”Range - Super-Silent Cabinet - Single Fan
• 7 models from 125 to 500mm
• Airflow from 392 to 3974 m3/hr (0.109 to 1.104 m3/sec)
• Galvanised steel cabinet with acoustic lining

200
150
100
50
0
“QSS” - PERFORMANCE CURVES & DIMENSIONS
500
400
315
250
200
150
125
“QSS” ACOUSTIC CABINET FANS - DIMENSIONS (mm)
Model A B C D Kg
QSS125 375 240 400 125 13
QSS150 375 240 400 150 13
QSS200 475 310 425 200 15
QSS250 575 440 500 250 31
QSS315 575 500 550 315 40
QSS400 625 500 550 400 41
QSS500 750 545 600 500 51
Tel:  +44(0)1264 356415
Fax:  +44(0)1264 337854

Controller
Sound
Level
dB A
at 3m
Sound Power Levels dB
Change-
over
Elec-
tronic
Trans-
former
Mid Octave Bands (Hz)
ins cm 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
QST125 5 12 0.135 0.63 1.6 2000 DACOV8 QE1.5 QA1.4 28 66 64 62 59 56 54 55 52
QST150 6 15 0.135 0.63 1.6 2000 DACOV8 QE1.5 QA1.4 28 66 64 62 59 56 54 55 52
QST200 8 20 0.19 0.85 2.2 1250 DACOV8 QE1.5 QA1.4 32 72 67 68 66 69 63 61 59
QST250 10 25 0.37 3.6 11.2 1450 DACOV8 QE6 QA5 37 77 73 71 72 74 71 69 64
QST315 12 31 0.37 3.85 12.0 1400 DACOV8 QE6 QA5 40 73 75 76 76 76 73 69 61
QST400 16 40 0.55 5.1 12.8 1400 DACOV8 QE6 QA7 42 77 77 78 76 78 75 73 66
QST500 20 50 0.55 6.8 17 1055 DACOV8 QE8 QA7 42 72 77 78 76 78 75 73 66
Tel:  +44(0)1264 356415
Fax:  +44(0)1264 337854
Email:  sales@airventtechnology.co.uk
Web:  www.airventtechnology.co.uk

0 0.10 0.20 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.20
550
500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0
“QST” DUCT MOUNTED TWIN FANS - DIMENSIONS (mm)
Model A B C D Kg
QST125 550 310 400 125 20
QST150 550 310 400 150 20
QST200 800 310 400 200 22
QST250 1050 425 650 250 52
QST315 1050 475 650 315 70
QST400 1050 475 650 400 72
QST500 1250 525 750 500 85
Tel:  +44(0)1264 356415
Fax:  +44(0)1264 337854

rent
amps
SC
amps
Speed
rpm
Trans-
former
Sound
Level
dB A
at 3m
Sound Power Levels dB
Mid Octave Bands (Hz)
ins cm 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
QMF350/4/l 14 35 .310 1.35 3.7 1390 QA1.4 53 77 76 74 68 64 62 56 50
QMF400/4/l 16 40 .460 2.0 5.0 1280 QA3 59 83 82 80 74 70 68 62 56
QMF450/4/l 18 45 .910 4.4 9.2 1260 QA5 61 85 84 82 76 72 70 64 58
QMF500/4/l 20 50 1.45 6.1 15.0 1310 QA7 62 86 85 83 77 73 71 65 59
QMF560/4/3 22 56 2.40 4.3 20.0 1350 RTR07 69 93 92 90 84 80 78 72 66
“QMF”Range
 5 sizes - casings from 450 to 700 mm square
 Airflow to 4.17m3/sec - pressure to 600 Pa
 Robust construction with casing in 1mm thick galvanised sheet steel